Thermo-ER Schrumpfspannzangen
Thermo-ER Shrink Collets
32
t
In 1952, young entrepreneur Helmut Diebold founded the Helmut
Diebold precision machine shop which later became the Diebold
Goldring Factory. At this time, the company produced parts for
the domestic textile machine industry, but the company had

Oberfläche
Ra in µm
DIN ISO 1302
NameDatum
Werkstoff
Position
Benennung:
Artikel Nr.: A4
Blatt
1 von 1
Schrumpfspannzangen TER nach DIN6499 Shrink Collet TER according to DIN6499
Bestell-Nr.
Order-No.
Typ
Type d D L
74.TER.11.03 TER11 3 11 18
74.TER.11.04 4 11 18
74.TER.11.06 6 11 18
74.TER.16.03 TER16 3 16 27
74.TER.16.04 4 16 27
74.TER.16.06 6 16 27
74.TER.16.08 8 16 27
74.TER.20.03 TER20 3 20 31
74.TER.20.04 4 20 31
74.TER.20.05 5 20 31
74.TER.20.06 6 20 31
74.TER.20.08 8 20 31
74.TER.20.10 10 20 31
74.TER.25.03 TER25 3 25 35
74.TER.25.04 4 25 35
74.TER.25.06 6 25 35
74.TER.25.08 8 25 35
74.TER.25.10 10 25 35
74.TER.25.12 12 25 35
74.TER.25.13 12 25 35
74.TER.25.14 14 25 35
74.TER.25.16 16 25 35
74.TER.32.06 TER32 6 32 40
74.TER.32.08 8 32 40
74.TER.32.10 10 32 40
74.TER.32.12 12 32 40
74.TER.32.14 14 32 40
74.TER.32.16 16 32 40
74.TER.32.18 18 32 40
74.TER.32.20 20 32 40
ThermoGrip® – Schrumpfspannzangen ThermoGrip™ Shrink Collets
<0,003 A
A
 D
 L
 d
Schrumpfspannzangen TER nach DIN6499
mit Kühlkanal
Shrink Collet TER according to DIN6499
with cooling channels
ThermoGrip® – Schrumpfspannzangen ThermoGrip™ Shrink Collets
Bestell-Nr.
Order-No.
Typ
Type d D L
74.TER.11.03.K TER11 3 11 18
74.TER.11.04.K 4 11 18
74.TER.11.06.K 6 11 18
74.TER.16.03.K TER16 3 16 27
74.TER.16.04.K 4 16 27
74.TER.16.06.K 6 16 27
74.TER.16.08.K 8 16 27
74.TER.20.03.K TER20 3 20 31
74.TER.20.04.K 4 20 31
74.TER.20.05.K 5 20 31
74.TER.20.06.K 6 20 31
74.TER.20.08.K 8 20 31
74.TER.20.10.K 10 20 31
74.TER.25.03.K TER25 3 25 35
74.TER.25.04.K 4 25 35
74.TER.25.06.K 6 25 35
74.TER.25.08.K 8 25 35
74.TER.25.10.K 10 25 35
74.TER.25.12.K 12 25 35
74.TER.25.13.K 12 25 35
74.TER.25.14.K 14 25 35
74.TER.25.16.K 16 25 35
74.TER.32.06.K TER32 6 32 40
74.TER.32.08.K 8 32 40
74.TER.32.10.K 10 32 40
74.TER.32.12.K 12 32 40
74.TER.32.14.K 14 32 40
74.TER.32.16.K 16 32 40
74.TER.32.18.K 18 32 40
74.TER.32.20.K 20 32 40
Besuchen Sie für mehr Informationen unsere Webseite www.hsk.com
For more information visit our website www.hsk.com
1110
TER verlängert